
 

 

BURWELL VILLAGE COLLEGE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

The Causeway 
Burwell 

Cambridgeshire 
CB25 0DU 

Headteacher: Mr Antony Kern 
 

Phone: 01638 613103 
 

Email: office@burwellvillage.cambs.sch.uk 
Web site: www.burwellvillage.cambs.sch.uk 

 

 

 
Burwell Village College Primary School is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people  

and expect all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021/2022 

 Autumn Term 2021  

Autumn Terms Opens to pupils  Wednesday 1st September 2021 
 

Training Day Friday 22nd October 2021 – School closed to pupils 

 
Half term break week commencing Monday 25th  – Friday 29th October 2021 

 
Returning to school on Monday 1st November 2021 

 
Autumn Term Closes Thursday 16th December 2021 

 
Training Day Friday 17th December 2021  – School closed to pupils 

 
Spring Term 2022 

 

Spring Term Opens to pupils Tuesday 4th  January 2022 
 

Training Day Friday 11th February  2022  – School closed to pupils 

 
Half term break week commencing Monday 14th – Friday 18th February 2022 

 
Returning to school on Monday 21st February 2022 

 
Spring Term Closes Friday 1st April 2022 

 Summer Term 2022  

Summer Term Opens to pupils Tuesday 19th April 2022 
 

May Day Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 – School closed to pupils 
 

Half term break week commencing Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd  June 2022 
 

Returning to school on Monday 6th June 2022 
 

Training Day Friday 1st July  2022  – School closed to pupils 
 

Summer Term Closes Thursday 21st July 2022 
 

Training Day Friday 22nd July – School closed to pupils 

 

http://www.burwellvillage.cambs.sch.uk/

